"ESTABLISHED 1218

Warshay Investments Pt]! Ltd tla KWV

PO Box 528,

Re%fat. Re
FAIRTRAD

Telephone: 021

Suider aar

353611
; 2012 018792/07

No: 411026183

E:

FLO-ID 28503

~|CGstomier Order Date: "
31.01.2024

Customer Qrder Number:

1144544070

KWV Order Number:

1110897761
Loading Status:

Gro’ss Weight :

48.197kg

QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriespa@kwv.co.za

900146
900142
901152
301309

700024566
700024568
7000253158
700024651

Laborié Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml. 2023
Laborie Roge 6x750ml 20223

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B

~ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

900144
900140

700025903
700025501

Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2022
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20

cs
cs
cs
cs

cs
cs

SHORTAGE

CLAIM No., gﬂﬂﬂf

No OF CARTONS. N~
CONTENT, >

RECEIVED BY:

FLAL SIBNATURE,

EMPLOYEE No. fbi} / /

|
SIGNATURE mvauo‘tm\ss 89 GRN No I8 QUOTED

==

6 x 750 2.0 320.76
6 x 750 1.¢ 320.76
6 x 750 1.0 383.88
B x 2000 1.0 855.36 4.40
6 x 750 3 | Not enough ptock
6 x 750 3 - Not enough Etock
Liguor RUnnprs Surkle
DEBRIFFED
DATE: / e
TIAE: / 3]

320.76
320.76
183.88
817.72

L

641.52
320.76
383.98
817.72

96.23 737.75
48.11 368.87
57.58 441.46
122.66 540.38

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
" 30 HILLCLIMB RORD

“MAHOGANY RIDGE

Name:
_Signature:
Date: ‘

on behalf of Customer

Received in good order

|Name:

Depot Signature

Signature: _
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th_

Bank:

|Acc: 6300 328 6845
Eranch:

Bank Details: Cheque Ace

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
FNB

250655




